
1 HSRARTU

2 DAENROR HUARTS H4  26 26

3 NBEENOP RADERONT 8A  80 106

4 BFEGERT PENNON G3  24 130

5 BABIITU FORGEE F7  20 150

6 JAEILO[ BITUBE 12A 26 176

7 HNFOTAA JOAILlER A1  95 271

8 HGONE[E AFAT 13A 29 300

9 IKILLRS HExOGENE D1  80 380

10 RLLIEIX SKI G12 33 413

11 RIELLUV XI F14 62 475

12 QUNTRAL VIEIL 15E 37 512

13 IIQDEPU HURLANT 1D  30 542

14 DEIIOPS NUQUE 5G  24 566

15 RUIETIL POIDS L1  35 601

16 UMMETIL REBATI A10 24 625

17 NZMETIL EMU B1  25 650

18 MCEANUW MUTILEZ J4  39 689

19 MWDSSEL LACUNE 8J  33 722

20 AVDSMOL NEWS N8  33 755

21 AECSY MOLDAVES O2  66 821

CYCAS L8  36 857

Coup

dimanche 24 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


